ANALYSIS AND INTERPRETATION FOR STUDENT FEEDBACK SURVEY OF 2023
Chi-Square Test
Ho: There is no significant association between the students studying in various Programmes offered

by the Colleges and the Motivation given by the Staff Members for their Character Building.

PROGRAMME
Observed N Expected N Residual
BCOM 60 26.1 33.9
BCOM (CS) 16 26.1 -10.1
B.Sc Physics 34 26.1 7.9
B. Sc. Mathametics 37 26.1 10.9
B.Sc Zoology 33 26.1 6.9
B.Sc. Chemistry 32 26.1 5.9
B.ScCS 62 26.1 35.9
BCA 7 26.1 -19.1
M.A. (TAMIL) 12 26.1 -14.1
M.COM 28 26.1 1.9
B.Sc Physical Education 38 26.1 11.9
B.AECO (EM) 20 26.1 -6.1
B.A. ECO (TM) 19 26.1 -7.1
M.Sc Physics 9 26.1 -17.1
M. Sc Maths 6 26.1 -20.1
B.A English 21 26.1 -5.1
M.A. ECONOMICS 9 26.1 -17.1
Total 443
MOTIVATION FOR CHARACTER BUILDING
Observed N Expected N Residual
EXCELLENT 201 110.8 90.2
GOOD 168 110.8 57.2
MODERATE 54 110.8 -56.8
SUBJECT TO IMPROVE 20 110.8 -90.8
Total 443

Test Statistics

MOTIVATION FOR CHARACTER

PROGRAMME BUILDING
Chi-Square 177.0972 206.580°
df 16 3

Asymp. Sig. .000 .000




Motivation for Character Building:

Students are mostly satisfied with the motivation given by the staff members for their character building in
our College. So the motivation given by our faculties which is very useful to build their character in a
positive way.

Interpretation:

From the above table it is clear that the value of chi-square is 177.097. The P value (0.000) is smaller than
the Standard alpha value (0.05). Hence the null hypothesis is rejected. The result is significant. Hence There
IS no significant association between the students studying in various Programmes offered by the Colleges
and the motivation given by the staff members for their character building. So the opinion is favourable.

Ho: There is no significant association between the students studying in various Programmes offered
by the Colleges and usage of library facilities by the students

PROGRAMME * LIBRARY
Count
LIBRARY
SUBJECT TO
EXCELLENT GOOD MODERATE IMPROVE Total
PROGRAMME BCOM 26 19 11 4 60
BCOM (CS) 10 6 0 0 16
B.Sc Physics 16 15 3 0 34
B. Sc. Mathametics 25 12 0 0 37
B.Sc Zoology 18 13 2 0 33
B.Sc. Chemistry 21 10 1 0 32
B.ScCS 16 24 13 9 62
BCA 3 4 0 0 7
M.A. (TAMIL) 10 1 0 1 12
M.COM 15 10 3 0 28
B.Sc Physical Education 9 20 9 0 38
B.AECO (EM) 8 11 1 0 20
B.A. ECO (TM) 9 7 1 2 19
M.Sc Physics 5 3 0 1 9
M. Sc Maths 6 0 0 0 6
B.A English 1 13 2 5 21
M.A. ECONOMICS 5 4 0 0 9
Total 203 172 46 22 443




Chi-Square Tests
Asymp. Sig. (2-
Value df sided)
Pearson Chi-Square 1.198E22 48 .000
Likelihood Ratio 135.101 48 .000
Linear-by-Linear Association 3.977 1 .046
N of Valid Cases 443
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Interpretation:
From the above table it is clear that the value of chi-square is 1.198. The P value (0.000) is smaller

than the Standard alpha value (0.05). Hence the null hypothesis is rejected. The result is significant. Hence
there is an association between different programme of the students and usage of library. So the opinion

about the usage of library facilities by the students in our college is favourable.



Ho: There is no significant association between the students studying in various Programmes offered
by the Colleges and Services provided by the office

PROGRAMME * OFFICE SERVICES

OFFICE SERVICES
SUBJECT TO
EXCELLENT GOOD MODERATE IMPROVE Total
PROGRAMME BCOM 11 22 13 14 60
BCOM (CS) 6 7 3 0 16
B.Sc Physics 1 14 9 10 34
B. Sc. Mathametics 9 21 7 0 37
B.Sc Zoology 4 18 11 0 33
B.Sc. Chemistry 6 11 9 6 32
B.ScCS 9 31 10 12 62
BCA 3 4 0 0 7
M.A. (TAMIL) 0 8 0 4 12
M.COM 3 10 12 3 28
B.Sc Physical Education 5 18 15 0 38
B.A ECO (EM) 1 12 7 0 20
B.A. ECO (TM) 6 9 3 1 19
M.Sc Physics 4 3 2 0 9
M. Sc Maths 6 0 0 0 6
B.A English 2 8 3 8 21
M.A. ECONOMICS 3 5 1 0 9
Total 79 201 105 58 443
Chi-Square Tests
Asymp. Sig. (2-
Value df sided)
Pearson Chi-Square 1.311E22 48 .000
Likelihood Ratio 144.306 48 .000
Linear-by-Linear Association 2.372 1 124
N of Valid Cases 443




Bar Chart
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Interpretation:
From the above table it is clear that the value of chi-square is 1.311. The P value (0.000) is smaller

than the Standard alpha value (0.05). Hence the null hypothesis is rejected. The result is significant. Hence
there is an association between different programme of the students and services provided by the office. So

the opinion about the services provided by the office is favourable.

PROGRAMME * DRINKING WATER

Ho:There is no association between different programme of the students and the drinking water
facilites

DRINKING WATER
SUBJECT TO
EXCELLENT GOOD MODERATE IMPROVE Total

PROGRAMME BCOM 6 11 21 22 60
BCOM (CS) 0 7 4 5 16

B.Sc Physics 5 7 15 7 34

B. Sc. Mathametics 5 26 6 0 37

B.Sc Zoology 10 18 5 0 33




B.Sc. Chemistry 1 6 6 19 32
B. Sc CS 9 17 19 17 62
BCA 4 3 0 0 7
M.A. (TAMIL) 3 2 5 2 12
M.COM 0 7 15 6 28
B.Sc Physical Education 1 13 24 0 38
B.AECO (EM) 1 11 6 2 20
B.A. ECO (TM) 5 11 0 3 19
M.Sc Physics 3 4 1 1 9
M. Sc Maths 6 0 0 0 6
B.A English 1 10 2 8 21
M.A. ECONOMICS 2 7 0 0 9
Total 62 160 129 92 443
Chi-Square Tests
Asymp. Sig. (2-
Value df sided)
Pearson Chi-Square 2.203E22 48 .000
Likelihood Ratio 231.205 48 .000
Linear-by-Linear Association 9.638 1 .002
N of Valid Cases 443
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Interpretation:

From the above table it is clear that the value of chi-square is 2.203. The P value (0.000) is smaller
than the Standard alpha value (0.05). Hence the null hypothesis is rejected. The result is significant. Hence
there is an association between different programme of the students and drinking water. So the opinion
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about the drinking water facilities is favourable.

Ho: There is no significant association between the students studying in various Programmes offered
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PROGRAMME * CANTEEN

by the Colleges and usage of canteen facilities by the students

DRIMKING WATER

WEXCELLENT
BEcooo
CIMODERATE

BlsUBJECT TO IMPROVE

CANTEEN
SUBJECT TO
EXCELLENT GOOD MODERATE IMPROVE Total
PROGRAMME BCOM 7 14 20 19 60
BCOM (CS) 1 3 5 7 16
B.Sc Physics 1 6 16 11 34
B. Sc. Mathametics 3 23 10 1 37
B.Sc Zoology 5 19 9 0 33
B.Sc. Chemistry 0 6 12 14 32




B. Sc CS 10 15 15 22 62
BCA 3 4 0 0 7
M.A. (TAMIL) 1 0 1 10 12
M.COM 0 7 10 11 28
B.Sc Physical Education 4 9 24 1 38
B.AECO (EM) 1 8 5 6 20
B.A. ECO (TM) 5 9 4 1 19
M.Sc Physics 1 3 2 3 9
M. Sc Maths 6 0 0 0 6
B.A English 0 10 2 9 21
M.A. ECONOMICS 0 5 1 3 9
Total 48 141 136 118 443
Chi-Square Tests
Asymp. Sig. (2-
Value df sided)
Pearson Chi-Square 1.958E22 48 .000
Likelihood Ratio 196.909 48 .000
Linear-by-Linear Association 1.778 1 .182

N of Valid Cases

443
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Interpretation:
From the above table it is clear that the value of chi-square is 1.958. The P value (0.000) is smaller

than the Standard alpha value (0.05). Hence the null hypothesis is rejected. The result is significant. Hence
there is an association between different programme of the students and drinking water. So the opinion

about the canteen facilities is favourable.

PROGRAMME * TOILETS

TOILETS
SUBJECT TO

EXCELLENT GOOD MODERATE IMPROVE Total

PROGRAMME BCOM 10 17 12 21 60
BCOM (CS) 3 7 3 3 16

B.Sc Physics 2 9 15 8 34

B. Sc. Mathametics 3 21 11 2 37

B.Sc Zoology 4 16 13 0 33

B.Sc. Chemistry 0 4 11 17 32

B. Sc CS 7 11 15 29 62




BCA 3 4 0 0 7
M.A. (TAMIL) 0 0 2 10 12
M.COM 0 5 12 11 28
B.Sc Physical Education 1 6 31 0 38
B.AECO (EM) 1 11 2 6 20
B.A. ECO (TM) 5 10 2 2 19
M.Sc Physics 2 2 2 3 9
M. Sc Maths 4 0 1 1 6
B.A English 0 9 4 8 21
M.A. ECONOMICS 0 5 4 0 9
Total 45 137 140 121 443
Chi-Square Tests
Asymp. Sig. (2-
Value df sided)
Pearson Chi-Square 2.066E22 48 .000
Likelihood Ratio 220.633 48 .000
Linear-by-Linear Association .022 1 .883
N of Valid Cases 443
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Interpretation:
From the above table it is clear that the value of chi-square is 2.066 . The P value (0.000) is smaller

than the Standard alpha value (0.05). Hence the null hypothesis is rejected. The result is significant. Hence
there is an association between different programme of the students and toilet facilites. So the opinion about

the toilet facilities of the college is favourable.
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Ph.D

M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D.

MCA

M. Sc., M. Phil,, B. Ed., Ph. D,

M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D

M.Sc., B.Ed., M.Phil

M.Sc., MCS., M.Phil.,

M.A.,

M. Com.,M.Com(Co-op Mgt) M. Phil., Phd(undergoing)

M. Sc. B. Ed. M. Phil. Ph.D.

M.Com, M.Phil, MBA, Ph.D

M.com.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.M.B.A.,M.A(YHE).,M.A(WS).,M.A(Pub.Admn).,CCAM,.,

M.Com.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.

M.Sc.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,P.hd.

M. Sc., M. Phil,, P.G. D. C. A, Ph. D., M. Sc(YHE)

M.Sc, M.Phil. Ph.D

M.sc.,M.Phil.,

MCom, MPhil, SLET, PhD

M.Sc., M Phil(M)., PGDCA., MCA , M.Phil(CS).,

M.C.A, M.Phil, M.Tech, P.G.D.C.A,

M.com.,.B.Ed.,.M.Phil.,,PGDCAB.,P.HD.,
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M.Com., M.Phil., Ph.D., M.B.A.,PGDCA.,

M.C.A.M.Phil.,Ph.D.,

M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D

M. Com., M. Phil, Phd

M.com., M.Phil.,PH.D

MCA.M.Tech

Mcom. Mphil. PhD

M.L

M.A.,M.phil.,

M.Sc.M.Phil.M.Ed.M.Phil.B.L.1.Sc.M.Sc(Psy) Ph.D.M.Sc.(YHE)

M.com.,PGDHRM,,

M.com,m.phil,PhD

M.SC., M.PHIL., PH.D.,

M. A., Mphil, Ph.D.,

M. A., M. Phil,, Ph. D., CGT,,

M.com.M.phil.Ph.D

M.Sc.,M.Phil.,M.Ed.,PGDCA.,CGT.,Ph.D.,

M.L.I.S.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.,

M.A, M.Phil Ph.D

M.A.,M.phil.,ph.d.,

M.A.

M.A. M.PHIL,. PH.D

MA.M.Phil.,P.hd.,
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M.Sc Ph.D.,

M.Sc
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M.A., M.Phil.,B.Ed.,P.hD

M.A.M.Phil.,Ph.D,SET

M.Sc,MPhil,Ph.D M.AM.Ed,PGDCA

M.Sc.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D.,

M.Com., M.Phil., Ph.D., NET

M. C. A, M. Phil., Ph. D

M.Com. M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D.

M.Sc,M.Phil,Ph.d.

M. A., M.Phil.,, MBA.,

MSc, MPhil, BEd, PhD

M. Phil, Ph. D

M.Phil

MCA MTECH
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M.A(English),M.phil.,M.Ed,MSc(Psychology), MSW.,PGDGC,
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M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph.D.,
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M.Sc., M.Phil., PBDCSA., Ph.D.,
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M A ,M.Phil.,Ph.D

M. C. A, M. Phil,D.S.T,,Ph. D

MSc.,M.PEd.,M.Phil
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B.sc ., M.P.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D

MA MPhil PhD
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02.01.2008

13.06.2007

03.08.2017

18.07.2022

18/07/2022

07.08.2017

18.06.1997

01.08.2016

10.02.2021

18.6.2015

23.06.2015

23/01/2008

03-08-2017
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05.07.2007
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18-01-1991

09.12.2010

21.8.2016
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18.06.2014
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03/08/2017

19.06.2008

16.6 2018

2-9-2014

03/04/2019
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1.10.2001

24-8-2011
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18.08.2003
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07/08/2017
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13/06/2007

02 .01.2008
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03/07/2017
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03/08/17

09.08.2017

10.08.2017

06-10-1999

3/08/2017

02/01/2008
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02.01.2008
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16 years
15

6 years
15 years
Tyear
23 years
23

6 years 2 months

14 years and 5 Months

25 years 11 months 13 days
7 yesrs

8 years 8 months

15 Years

5 years, 9 months, 29 days
20 years

6year 3month

18Years T1months
15yrs10mons26days

32 Years 04 Months
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12 years 5 Months

7 years

10 years

8 years 11 months 13 days

5 Years 9 months

Syears

22yearsand 7 months

11 years

15 years 5 months

2 month

15 YEARS 5 MONTHS

27 Years

19 years 9 months

23 years 7 months & 26 days

Five Years & Nine Months

6yrs

10 months

23 YEARS

17

5 years
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16 years 4 months

21years

10

5 years and 10 months

6 year 2 months

6 year

5 years and 9 months

15 years, 11 months

24

15y 11m

15 years and 5 months

3 years

15 years and 6 Months

23 years and 8 months

5 years 9 Months

EIGHT YEARS

1 year

Nil

16

15 years

13 Years

15 Years 05 Months
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15 years 05 months

17 yrs

12 years

33 years 04 months 24 days
33 years

19 Years

21 years
23 years and 5 months
28

Untitled Section

1. The Course / Syllabi of the subjects taught by me increased my |_D Copy
interest, knowledge and perspective in the subject area

90 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KQItT9QajxKKY8XkVLXP-7ixWcS9WGI0ocgD4hu3bKk/viewanalytics 18/26



2/24/24, 9:43 PM Faculty Feedback Form 2022-2023

2. The college has given me full freedom to adopt new Techniques/

I8 copy
Strategies of teaching such as seminar, Group Discussion, Assignment,
Project, etc.,
90 responses
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree
3. The prescribed books are available in the library in sufficient numbers I8 copy
90 responses
@ Strognly Agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree
4. The environment in the college is conducive to teaching and research I_D Copy

90 responses

@ Strognly Agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KQItT9QajxKKY8XkVLXP-7ixWcS9WGI0ocgD4hu3bKk/viewanalytics 19/26
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5. The administration is teacher friendly

90 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

6. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty

members for upgrading their skills and qualifications.

90 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

7. ICT facilities in the college are adequate and satisfactory.

90 responses

@ Strognly Agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KQItT9QajxKKY8XkVLXP-7ixWcS9WGI0ocgD4hu3bKk/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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8. Separate space in college canteen is available for teachers

90 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

9. Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

10. The classrooms are clean and well maintained

90 responses

90 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

|

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KQItT9QajxKKY8XkVLXP-7ixWcS9WGI0ocgD4hu3bKk/viewanalytics
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IO copy

IO copy

N
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11. College has adequate medical facilities and is equipped to handle ID Copy
medical and other emergencies.

90 responses

@ Strognly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

27.8%

12. students are disciplined and respect the staff members. I_D Copy

90 responses
@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

13. Appropriate representation of staff in the governing body. |_D Copy

90 responses

@ Strognly Agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KQItT9QajxKKY8XkVLXP-7ixWcS9WGI0ocgD4hu3bKk/viewanalytics 22/26
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14. College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken

initiative on implementing waste management practices
90 responses

IO copy

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KQItT9QajxKKY8XkVLXP-7ixWcS9WGI0ocgD4hu3bKk/viewanalytics 23/26
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Suggestions, if any

34 responses

Nil
Good

No

Nothing

Nil

Well

Every thing is proper.

| Have a full freedom to implement our ideas towards student centric.
Nice

Every thing is good

1- Canteen Facilities should be improved.

2- Sufficient Restroom Facilities should be provide to the Students
To minimize the drop out students in U.G.courses

Improve the semester examinations results

Nothing. Thank you.

Have to Organize training or coching for the students to get through their interviews
Need more toilet for girl students

NIL

No comments

Separate space is must for teachers in the canteen

No suggestion. Everything is good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KQItT9QajxKKY8XkVLXP-7ixWcS9WGI0ocgD4hu3bKk/viewanalytics 24/26
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Staff meetings should be organised on a regular basis in the future to encourage all staff
members, both teaching and non-teaching, to participate in the development of the college.
Any improvements must be democratically enacted.

It is my opinion that before implementing or introducing any new scheme/strategy its better to
convene a inclusive of the representatives of all the stakeholders. In addition general staff
meeting may be convened to take any action.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 2022-23

96 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqgnPKh-QJJ2blIZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/viewanalytics 1/50


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqqnPKh-QJJ2blZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/edit#start=publishanalytics

2/24/24, 9:35 PM ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 2022-23

Name of the alumnus

96 responses

A.Sivagurunathan

P.Velmani

K. Balasubramanian

P. Bhavani Chent

Ganesh kumar.S

P ARUN THAVASI

RAJALAKSHMI M

K BALASUBRAMANIAN

Pitchumani

AJAY RAJ

K. Jothisri

A.Sangavi

N. Naveena

A.RISWANA JENISHA

Mariammal P

M.ANUSHIYA

Santhana Selvi V

S. Nallathai

H. Ramya Shankari

R.Muthu Lakshmi

Mujith K

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqgnPKh-QJJ2blIZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/viewanalytics
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Rajamanickam

Palanivel Rajan. T

Soundararajan M

Kavishkannan M

Sivaram.C

Manikandan.M

Sankar Ganesh

PRADEEP BOOBATHI M

Mari suryanarayanan @ subash

A.Angamuthu

A.Sureshkani

K.SANKAR

ANITHA LAKSHML.S

Esakkiammal.V

SANTHOORU GANESH G

Baby Bhavani H

M. Rajashanmugam

Maharaja

R. Bharathi

Karthick Raja k

M. Kalai Selvi

S. Kalankaraiyan

LOGA SELVAN M

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqgnPKh-QJJ2blIZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/viewanalytics
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Mani

M.Rahuman

Mahendran p

M.ELAYARAJA

Mdt hindhu college pettai

Perumal M

M.Dharmaraj

M.Subaraman

Siva P

W. Dhayal

S.Manoj prabu

Subbiah v

S. Gayatbhri

V.Muthu Krishnan

A.subbu lakshmi

S . Nirmala mary

A.anand

Hemasankaran.S

KARTHIK

Sathish

A.Akash Kumar

S. Balaji

E. Elavarasan

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqgnPKh-QJJ2blIZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/viewanalytics 4/50
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Muthukumar

Sanjai G

Esakkimuthu P

L.SUBBIAH

Dr.N.sankararaman

K MOHAMED YUSUFF ZAHER

S Padmanaban

Dr. E. Kumar

Thillai Mathavan

Dr. L. Guru Prasad

M.Subbiah Das

ESAKKI E

Ganapathi Raman

Subash Chandra Bose R

MARIAPAN R

N R Balamurugan

Muthuraj

Aakash Rajan

A. Suresh

P.GOLDEN JOHN SINGH

C ANANTHA PRABHU

G NARAYANAN

Eswaramoorthy.M

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqgnPKh-QJJ2blIZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/viewanalytics 5/50
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THIRUMALAISELVAN M

Raja Ram

Joseph D

M.ISMAILKANI

K.KARTHIKA

S Arumugasundaram
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Address of the alumnus

96 responses

Teachers colony

The M.D.T.Hindu College, tirunelveli

30, Sri Selvabalaji Nagar, Salai street, Udayarpatti, Tirunelveli, Tamilnadu
4/530 Keela Grammam, Suthamally

132z(2), Aladi street, Jeyanthi nagar, Cheranmahadevi, Tirunelveli, Tamilnadu
11, Karuvelan Kundu Street, Tirunelveli Town, Tirunelveli 627006

4/457, Melagramam, Suthamalli.

30 Selva Balaji Nagar

25/A lajapathi nager,malayalamedu pettai 627004

1/30A, 2nd Cross St, CSI Church Backside, Gandhinagar, Tirunelveli-627008.

40 A, Kamaraj street,
Pettai,
Tirunelveli -627004

19 A, M.K.T Street, Cheranmahadevi, Tirunelveli
30/6 Nehru New colony, Mukkudal 627 601
3/1, Rahumaniya Pallivasal Sannathi street Pettai Tirunelveli

32/ N Muppidathu Amman Kovil Street Thiruppani karisal kulam vagaikulam pettai 10
Thirunelveli

25/5T,Nehruji ninaivu nagar, mill-gate, pettai, Tirunelveli -627010
109,V.V.K Street ,Pettai, Tirunelveli_627004

4/1287 V. 0. C Nagar suthamalli, Tirunelveli. 627 604

Student (lind M. Sc. Mathematics)

6, V.V.K Street, Pettai V4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqgnPKh-QJJ2blIZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/viewanalytics 7150
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1/17-2 Athiyaman Nagar,
Kasiyapuram,

Nallur (P.0)-627 853,
Alangulam (T.K),
Tenkasi (D.T),

Tamil Nadu (S.T).

64A, Kallathi Street, Tirunelveli Town, 627006
898, Madurai Road, Thachanallur, Tirunelveli-627 358.

1/144 North Street, Abishekapatti, Tirunelveli

4/16-1, North Street, Nainapuram, Manaloor(p.0), Sankarankovil - 627756

39 alagapappuram Street mukkudal

Sankaran kovil road, Rajajipuram

50-s puthara kadai Street, cheranmahadevi, tirunelveli

4/14A, WEST ST, VALUTHOOR, RENGASAMUDRAM POST,
AMBASAMUDRAM TALUK-627 413

14 north ayyanoor street,Veeravanallur

136/A selvi Amman Kovil Street Sankar Nagar, Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu.

305, South colony Street, kammalan kulam

1/122SULLAKARAI KOVIL STREET.
MARUTHAMPUTHUR.
ALANGULAM.

47,E, kurakudi pacheri st, kallidai Kurichi, Ambai taluk, tirunelveli-627416

7/92A South Street Nadukallur Tirunelveli

25/1G2 Narayana Samy Kovil street, karungadu road pettai

Semmani chettipalayam Masagoundenchettipalayam (post), S. S
kulam(via), coimbatore. 641107

4/457, Melagramam, Suthamalli, Tirunelveli 627604.

4 - 130-55A Mudukku street cheranmahadevi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqgnPKh-QJJ2blIZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/viewanalytics
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15/9, South Street, Kumarasamiyapuram, pappakudi-627602.
2/223kaliamman Kovil Street

2/168a South Street
Vallavan Kottai
Madavakurichi post 627201

10/55 south street

1/5, North Street, ParuthiKulam, Gangaigondan post, Thirunelveli 627352.
4/56 narayana swamy kovil street, kondanagaram.
300/1,cheranmahadevi road, pettai,tirunelveli - 627004

185/11 Amman Kovil Street
Indra nagar Palamadai
Rajavallipuram post
Tirunelveli 627359

4/64 kovil street, ayan singampatti,kallidaikurichi 627416
Pettai

16A perumal kovil street kandiyaperi

81 puttarathi Amman kovil street, Tirunelveli town

1/397, Amman Kovil Street, Tharuvai - 627356
Karaiyiruppu, Tirunelveli

Tenkasi

5A, pandian Street, mukkudal

3/173b North Street peikulam

6/159, Ganthimathi Nagar, T. K. Kulam road,pettai, Tirunelveli.
32,sowkath Ali street,Tirunelveli Town

18/5 pillayar Kovil street palamadai

2/32, Thoranamalai road , kanavoor, mathapuram (p.o),. Tenkasi (Dt). /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqgnPKh-QJJ2blIZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/viewanalytics 9/50
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8/76, main road , keelamathapuram, tenkasi dt, 627 415.

12/6 chekkadi thiruthu street

5/148 amman kovil street brammadesam

3/320-6 Esakki Amman Kovil st, kurippankulam-627853, Thenkasi.
7/60 Bharathidasan Street ,Sivakamiyapuram,nallur 627853
75selvi amman kovil street sindhupoondurai

6/30 Periyar Street, Sundarapandiapuram, Tenkasi -627858

103 south street chinna moolaikaraipatti
Tirunelveli district,pincode:627354

2/209 kaliamman kovil street, Rajangapuram, Govindaperi, Tenkasi
4/76A, Kamaraj Nagar, Thiruppanikarisalkulam, Tirunelveli -627010

15 SITHI VINAYAGAR KOVIL NORTH STREET CHATHIRAM PUTHUKULAM
Tamil professor, ssm college of arts & science, komarapalayam, namakkal district 638183
18 A NABIGAL NAYAGAM STREET, TIRUNELVELI TOWN

200, Shenbegam Pillai West Street, Tirunelveli Town

Tamil Nadu Open University, Chennai

47, Vellam thangi pillaiyar kovil street, Tirunelveli town

8-1-84 Lalarajapathi Marg, Udupi

K-402,S&P Essense,Kil Ayanambakkam, Chennai-95

27,PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET GOPALASAMUDRAM

6 Anaikkarai Amman koil Street Veeravanallur 627426

No.2/8, pandiyapuram north street, pettai, tirunelveli 627004

310, Thenpathu, Tirunelveli Town - 627006

A4 Block 2 Samhita Castle, Nagavarapalaya, Bangalore 560093 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqgnPKh-QJJ2blIZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/viewanalytics 10/50
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11/6, Sailapper Street, Tirunelveli Town,627006

68 old housing board suthamalli

2/155, South street, Vallavan kottai

MALE

208/11 PILLAYAR KOVIL STREET
INDIRANAGAR PALAMADAI, Rajavallipuram Post, Tirunelveli - 627359

137, Vishwanatha Nagar, Pettai- 627010

C-5 police quarters,tenkasi,tenkasi district-627811

6/122 Mothilal ST, Periyapillaivalasai sengottai

T114A, South Street, Karaiyiruppu-627357

43 Narayana Swami Kovil South St, Pettai Tirunelveli

THE MDT HINDU COLLEGE

61A, Nesavalar colony South kallidaikurichi

Plot No 56 7th Street North Balabagya Nagar Tirunelveli

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqgnPKh-QJJ2blIZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/viewanalytics 11/50



2/24/24, 9:35 PM

Contact Number

96 responses

9942888801

9865334402

09443527282

9940702517

8220042372

9487710611

7708928850

9786575681

6374458319

9626040313

8754790985

6374954395

9597156768

6381820590

9361475904

6381557972

7550351101

7418892705

9965024171

7530095903

7449193747
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8667898234

8754372815

8675096793

9344597282

7502626778

6385812614

9360655027

6380618927

9791719328

9360798235

6379233046

7538842356

7708410154

6381531032

9994645669

8508058800

9715427912

6385458330

7708509648

6374147513

8903372500

7530036265

9629924811
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9150896833

9942309021

6369987459

8838172334

6369456064

9043874677

9361665430

9360586177

6383221907

+919790498614

6382090199

8940036053

7708768493

0342194258

6369842745

6383955424

9629656723

8870952076

6383145070

8754810207

9791289841

9943821033

8925694076
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6381636297

6380112210

9360615514

9994171074,7010221913

7200515702

9629694942

9600355234

8344486242

9489891251

7299901390

9677589344

9976715576

9789114856

9715663283

9845570936

8300037811

7558140183

8489888767

9944659879

7092210805

8608551292

8838060358

9629077511
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9865840518

7708837778

6369408671

7305809782

8885276466
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Email ID

96 responses

drkbmdt@gmail.com

mdtsiva@gmail.com

vmdt5895@gmail.com

bhavanichent@gmail.com

ganeshkumarsp02@gmail.com

u.arunsaravana@gmail.com

rajalakshmisony@gmail.com

pitchumani346@gmail.com

ajsportajay@gmail.com

snowinjo18@gmail.com

saminisundar2001@gmail.com

naveena.n10102002@gmail.com

jenisha15092001@gmail.com

pmariammal35@gmail.com

ram046110@gmail.com

santhanaselvi31122001@gmail.com

nallathai04022001@gmail.com

ramyashankari2705@gmail.com

r.muthulakshmiO01@gmail.com

km4410822@gmail.com

erajamanickam72@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ydqgnPKh-QJJ2blIZbQAcmuQfNLFYyM7ywvGrpk46rEk/viewanalytics 17/50
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palanivelrajan2299@gmail.com

msrajan606@gmail.com

kavishkannan8877@gmail.com

sivaramchandran1116@gmail.com

mmanikandan1309@gmail.com

sankarmari.cmd@gmail.com

pradeepboobathi004@gmail.com

marisuryanarayanan@gmail.com

angamuthu496@gmail.com

kanisureshkani986@gmail.com

sankar 752000@gmail.com

anithalakshmimurugan@ gmail.com

smartsuruthi23@gmail.com

nellaigchandru@gmail.com

bhavanibaby4@gmail.com

rajashanmugam1999@gmail.com

Maharajakutty24@gmail.com

rbharathi.2106@gmail.com

karthickraja3012@gmail.com

kalaiselvim08102000@gmail.com

kalankaraiyan7777@gmail.com

logaselvan912@gmail.com

Mm7771580@gmail.com
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rahuman12212@gmail.com

mahendran05p@gmail.com

2000elayaraja@gmail.com

santhanakumartvl2000@gmail.com

perumalselvam357@gmail.com

dharmarajmari350@gmail.com

rohitsubash92@gmail.com

siva9421200@gmail.com

dhayal5858@gmail.com

manojsellamurugan02@gmail.com

sureshsubbiah71@gmail.com

inugayathri@gmail.com

romanvicky216@gmail.com

Subbulakshmi 19145@gmail. Com

nirmalamary2000@gmail.com

aaannnanddd@gmail.com

hemasankaran9629@gmail.com

karthiksiva010@gmail.com

asathish291199@gmail.com

kscakash2507@gmail.com

balajis111000@gmail.com

elavarasan7023@gmail.com

Muthumdt111@gmail.com
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sanjaiganesan9@gamil.com

esakkimuthu636@gmail.com

Subbiahsuresh40@gmail.com

sadhabarathy@gmail.com

myzaher81@gmail.com

yess.padmanaban@gmail.com

kumarnano@tnou.ac.in

madhavatirunelveli@gmail.com

guruphysics@gmail.com

sathips7@gmail.com

eesakki2011@gmail.com

drganapathiraman@gmail.com

boseips@gmail.com

mariappanskr@gmail.com

nr.balam@gmail.com

rajmuthuraj.bsc@gmail.com

aakashrajan10ak@gmail.com

asuresh1803@gmail.com

goldenj86@gmail.com

ananthaprabhuc@gmail.com

narayan.aresO2@gmail.com

meswar1996@gmail.com

thirumalaiselvan08@gmail.com
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veiluraja055@gmail.com
josephdj321@gmail.com
Jinnaisma98@gmail.com
k.j.k.a1999@gmail.com

sasundaram84@gmail.com
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Name of the course completed (Ex. B.Sc (Zoology))

96 responses

B.Sc Zoology

B.Sc Mathematics

B.Sc Mathematics

Bsc zoology

B.Sc (Physics)

M.Sc Physics

B.Sc (Mathematics)
B.Sc(Computer science)
B.Sc (Zoology)

B. Sc zoology
B.sc(zoology)

B.sc zoology

B.Sc Zoology

B.sc (zoology)

B.Sc Physics

B.Sc Computer Science
M.Sc.,

B. Sc Mathematics
B.Sc (Maths)

M.Sc. Physics

B.SC (Physical education)

B.Sc(Physical Education)
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B. Sc (mathematics)

B. sc Mathematics

B.Sc.Mathematics

M. Sc Mathematics

B. Sc. (Mathematics)

B.Sc (Computer Science)

B.Sc (computer science)

B.Sc Computer Science

BSC Computer science

B.sc computer science

B.sc Computer science

B.cs computer science

Yes

YES

Bsc- zoology

M.sc Zoology

Zoology

B. Sc Zoology

B. Sc (Zoology)

B. SC zoology

B.sc Zoology

B. Sc zoology

Ex. B.Sc(Zoology)
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No

B.sc Zoology

B.SC (Zoology)

B. Sc (zoology)

B.Sc.Zoology

B.Sc(Zoology)

B. Sc zoology

B. Sc. Zoology

Bsc zoology

B.sc (Zoology)

B.Sc zoology

Bsc. Zoology

Yes | am completed

Mphil

BSc and MSc

Bsc.Physics

B.Sc & M.Sc Physics

BSc Physics

M.Sc.Physics

M.SC Physics

M.Sc (Physics)

B.sc (physics)

Bsc physics
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M.Sc Physics

B.Sc, & M.Sc., Physics

M.sc Physics

B,Sc. And M.Sc Physics

B. Sc Physics

B.Sc chemistry

B.Sc Physics

Year of completion of the course (Ex. 2020 I8 copy

96 responses

20 oy ||

15
10
5 (5.2%5 (5.2%) (5.2%)
5
2 (2.1%) 2 (2.1%)
1 (@A AAUA V@U@ ARG 11 (A 141 %) (1161 %

1990 2002 2012 2017-2020 2022
1998 2005 2014-2017 2019 -2022 Yes
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Present occupation / designation

96 responses

No

Student

Study

Professor

Associate Professor

Principal, The M.D.T. Hindu College
M. Sc Mathematics

Student

JOINED IN TATA POWER SOLAR
Associate Professor

Working in Corporate Company
Studying

Student, second M.Sc mathematics
Student. Il M.sc Mathematics
Student ,Il M Sc Mathematics
Student (Il M. Sc Mathematics )
Student,ll M.Sc.Mathematics

B.Ed Mathematics student

Teacher (SSSBGM School, palayamkottai, Tirunelveli)
medical billing

Software Developer
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Project Engineer

Governmant exam preparation

Junior Software engineer

Ai Ml developer

RMA

Self employment

Preparing for competitive exams

Software developer

Green Tuff (Felte work )

Yes

THIRUNELVELI

Prepared competitive exam

Junior Medical coder

Material Executive

Prepare for the government exams

Junior assistant, Tamilnadu School Education Department.

ETP plant operator Lab chemist

Preparing for comparative Exams

Studies for government exam

Lorry driver

Nill

Hard working

Searching for a job
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Business

Boarding warden

Work

No work

Private job

Proof Reader

Hostel supervisor

Msc.microbiology

Milk agent dealer

M. Sc. Zoology (pursuing)

Chit funds

Tailoring

No

Study

Medical coding/Coder

Electrical Engineer

Farmer

Bussine

Working hospital

Junior Medical Coder

M.Sc student

Medical coder

Medical Coder
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Marketing filed

Assistant professor

Bachelor Trained Asst. In Govt school

Senior Area Manager

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Finance Executive

Assistant Professor

Police Department

FIELD SERVICE ENGINEER

Associate Professor of Physics

Assistant Professor

Tamil Nadu Fire and Rescue Services Department / FIREMAN

Co-Founder, Director - Digital OncoSolutions Pvt Ltd

Tamilnadu Police

Tnpsc exam

MEDICAL REP / BUSSINESS HEAD

Research Scholar, The M.D.T. Hindu College, Tirunelveli.

Billing Computer Operator

Police

Private

ECA at Asian paints

Medical Representative

Office work
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Assistant professor, MSU college govindaperi

Asst Engineer, Ministry of Defence
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Years of Experience in the present position

96 responses

No

Nil

1.5 years

2 years

Nill

No

1 year
2years
10

8 years
30

16

6 months

1 st year

12 years
Yes

1 Year
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None

Il YEAR B.Ed Mathematics

No Experience

one

3 Months

Fresher

2.2

1.7 years

5 months

1 Year

Yes

THREE YEARS

9 months

3 Years

4 months

6 Months still present

Student

2021

It field

2nd yr

5 years

Il year

2022-2024
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5 years

2018

5months

3 months

Still studying

3.5

2 years

19

11

22

13

11 years

14

30 plus years in Medical Technology

9 year's

1 year

Studied

4 Months

2.5yrs

4 years
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Tyear
13 Years

How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation I_D Copy
to your current job / occupation?

96 responses

@ Highly relevant
® Relevant

@ Useful

@ Irrelevant

@ Excellent

Infrastructure and lab facilities provided in the College I_D Copy

96 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Faculty I8 copy

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
18.8% @ Good
@ Average
] @ Poor

96 responses

BN
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Office Staff

96 responses

20.8%

20.8% |
e ———

Overall rating of the college

96 responses

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 2022-23

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor
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Mention atleast three points which make you feel proud to be an MDT alumnus

67 responses

Good

Affordable fees payment
Excellent

Aaa, aaa

well cooperated faculties
Enjoyed college days

College for downtrodden people
one of the oldest college in Tamilnadu

Excellent staffs

So good

Oldest clg in tirunelveli
Awsome atmosphere
Friendly professor

Affordable fees payment
There is lot of members are in high positions

| learnt Skills which are relevant to lead my life

I'm even feeling proud that | m a mathematical student of my college because of the highly
efficient professors under whom | mould myself

| feel honoured that my college provided, providing and will provide quality knowledge to make
effective students with minimum fees structures and funds that available,

According to me my college is a precious place that helps the First graduate students to get
education

Infrastructure is very good. Staffs motivated all the students.

Being a student of ' THE MDT HINDU COLLEGE, studying in that college is a feeling that makes
me proud.

The college | learned the good habits and personality. /
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Good environment and independent to learn new things

Ya I'm feeling in Good in alumnus for in Mdtian
Because my faculty are friends for me and lot of advice in college time it's good for my career
growth....

This college for big returning point my life

| am very proud to be an MDTian which was the one of the oldest college in Tirunelveli which
creates a lots of good peoples like programmers, professors,sports man,etc..

In my department A k.k sir give valuable guidence for my career
M.d.t gives the higher education for all pepols with out partiality.

My college teachers teaching for subject and good adviceser

My department staff's is very friendly and treats us with respect

Good environment
An extra ordinary Teaching
Friendly Staffs

You can't just sit there and wait for people to give you that golden dream

Convenient fees

Good teaching method
Good infrastructure
Good maintain labs
Friendly professors

Beyond textbook learning, the life skills that | gained from our professors in this institution
always keeps me in a special place wherever | go. That makes me feel proud to be an MDT
Student.

1.College canteen facilities 2.Play Ground & sports 3.Library

Very nice

I make my life proud of studied in MDT college because good studies, good staffs and enjoyed
to study

| feel enjoy in college life and miss this situation

Old student

Professors are very intelligent ,we are learned more knowledge

My college is perfect learning of carrear, great atmosphiar,best of lab speciality
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Good knowledge
Teaching
Experience in the Faculty

Comparing other colleges mdt College proffers are friendly nature and teach in basics it will
very useful us for our further higher studies

It's has been old and historic college staffs are doing well so | proud an mdtians
Faculty are very engaging in students

Teaching excellent,

| have scoring good marks

Everyone knows MDT college and everyone says you have taken a good course and a good
decision .

Cultural Team
Good

1. Degree Graduated in MDT
2. Cultural Events - Winners € MDT

Staff is learning is good, very com,
Good environment, best library, friendly staff

The freedom we get as students in the campus to express ourselves
Friendly and Guiding Faculties
The heritage the campus holds in producing most number of first graduates

Very Good environment to learn, well equiped laboratory and excellent library

Peaceful and Good environment
Very low fees for all studies
Staff are very helpful for good students

Got opportunity to learn the basics of Physics
Age of the college
Faculty members and faculties

I'm very happy to be an MDT alumnus

V6L CUTTRFWTS6T, AmBs sGevadl, LUTys Liullerm sevsuriflulley LI &5 S

7
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Library
Liberty
Land area of the college

1. Being a postgraduate from an ancient college makes me extremely proud.

2. 1 am very proud that the college has produced four graduates in our family along with my
father.

3.1t gives me great pride to have attended this college, where | learned many valuable lessons
that are essential for success in the classroom.

NA

Friendly staffs

Learnt the life lessons, and gave me the courage to lead,

| am proud to study in this college which has produced many achievers

| feel proud and thankful to be a part of this college. The quality of teaching is a very good and
understandable. The curriculum is updated and includes recent developments in the field of
the student and motivates them to achieve their goal to success. Student can engage in every
activity other than studies, students, staff support is great. My college helped me in achieving
my full potential.

Ippove nalla than irukku. Keep it up.

MDT is not just a word. This is our Emotional!

Highly dedicated factuly member, department of chemistry excellent lab facility,

Close to Heart
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In what way have the development activities organized by the college contributed to
your overall development?

60 responses

Good

Yes

Many conference programmes were happened

Aaa

Faculty guidance to develop skills

Motivation by the staff members to get a better placement
Concentration in studies

Increase extra curricular activities

Many Conference programes were happened
Many Conference programmes were happend and affordable fees payment
Awareness programes, Field visits , skill oriented works shops

The coaching system organized by the college has been the main factor contributing to my
overall development.

Very well

Give real time practical experience to the students apart from the practical list of every
semester. Give them the real time industrial based knowledge related to their department.

Like some logical skills to improve for my college time and learning lot
No

Teaching for good activities

Bringing out all the skills and not just studies will motivate the students

Such activities contribute to the general development of an individual's personality. They help /
people take on problems with confidence and even think critically.
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Canteen

NSS

Motivation lecture to juniors
Is this better

| know

Exllent

Extra activities will be develop
My past work experience
Excellent

Higher studies

Discipline and skills

Very experienced

Nothing

| am developed in plant making ideas and more than plant details learned at college periods

| was in a NSS club so my team members and me attended so many meetings and cleaning
programs in tamirabarani.

Cultural programs

Campus Interview

Infrastructure

To create students successfully

Cultural Programs and NCC activities have made me a team player
Freedom of learning

Improve practical classes over then theory

Concept of Physics which | learnt during my B.Sc helping to understand the complex research /
problems
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Social Service

Mentored by the faculty member

The college has given me knowledge, self-confidence, physical strength and mental strength
NA

70%

Nice

Discipline, Opportunities, And futuristic thinking, showing students the future development
path

It gave me the ability to work individually or in a team

Such activities contribute to the general development of an individual's personality. They help
people take on problems with confidence and even think critically. The experiences and skills
gained through these activities make them proactive and well-equipped for future endeavours

Subject knowledge, special counseling to higher education,special practices infodaily.chem
College atmosphere, Teaching & Culturals

In what way you can support the development of the college? ID Copy

96 responses

Guidance to juniors in

_— 0,
placement 51 (53.1%)

Motivation lecture to juniors —51 (53.1%)

Financial support —16 (16.7%)
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Do you have any grievances as Student ? ID Copy

96 responses

® Yes
® No
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If the above answer is ‘Yes' please specify the grievance

31 responses

Yes

No

The rest room facilities can be updated

If I learnt about the coding and programming | never scare about my career, on that time waste
myself, after that | realised that. That's why taken more then six months of time to get a job
after completing my degree.

English communication skills not sufficient to get a job
Please teach the working environment

As a ex student now | have experienced that our staffs of computer science should encourage
the students to do their projects as their own... encourage them to increase their programming
knowledge....

Need more learning activities for student

Nil

Cheranmahadevi place Bus facilities poor 1 hour. 1 bus
Nill

Not believing in oneself

Nothing

| am expect campus interview but it's not conducted college ending periods so | get most
disappointed.

Caste related problems is the main problem in this college you have to do something to
change the better college itself

Improve the Canteen and toilet facilities. Drinking water facilities, engaging the students with
advanced laboratory facilities.

Improve lab facility
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Do you have any grievances as Alumnus ? I_D Copy

96 responses

® Yes
® No

If the above answer is ‘Yes' please specify the grievance

26 responses

No
Yes
Nil

Please take responsibility on students career. Like who interested in related field , just give
them a clear way to achieve their career-high.

May be as a MDTian | will tell about my college as a good one...but the other side | didn't like
it...It's about caste problems...As a Tirunelveli people's we are not developed comparing to
others..

So | request the management to take any actions to avoid the problems by castes...to avoid
this problems they should choose the students by proper counselling under reservation....This
is my kind request...

Cheranmahadevi place Bus facilities poor 1 hour. 1 bus
Nill

Nothing

Influence them for future business thoughts

No alumni meeting organised

Caste discrimination and caste strife should be suppressed... And Help students to have better
English knowledge.

Lab facility
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Are you a member of Alumni Association of our college? ID Copy

96 responses

® Yes

® No
If No, Are you willing to join? IO copy
79 responses

® Yes

® No
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Any other suggestions / comments.

96 responses

No

Nothing

Nil

Good

None

Request to conduct the convocation and functions
Nill

Nothing

Good

No suggestions

Aaa

Conduct convocation function

Conduct more number seminars

Nothing to say

Request to conduct the convocation. Some ather activities based on the department.
Request to conduct convocation and functions

Kindly Request to conduct convocation,some department related quiz programmes and
functions

The college is running great ....| expect many new ideas and facilities can be provided and
implemented for the better upliftment of the future pupils

No comments
Continue your success

No suggestion
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Teach about programs with realtime practice
Explain about software/network career path

The college facility is very well and good friendly staffs.

Need to improve the communication between the pass-out students with current students
about the carreer guidence

Important for all students like cs students lot of logical thinking for coding is need so extra
added

Staff always friendly character
Please teach us to English speaking skills

Choose the students by reservation counseling to avoid the problems by caste....my kind
request...And also improve the bathroom facilities of regular students

I humbly request the teachers to let the new students who have completed their schooling
understand that college is like this and start their life.

After finishing the study, it will be best to convocation
Solidifies a positive relationship or connection with your students

I love my college

No

College studying is very excellent

Nothing to say

Improvment our student

Good education and good environment

College shouble be develop

Thank you

One request sir can we hold a meeting of alumni sir

Sir and mam are friendly and teaching very well . /
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That's it .

Nope

Good college

Communicate for English in students. They struggling in outside so please do that it's helpful
upcoming students. Thank you....

To make students also to communicate through English.

We need to make campus interviews and placements more prominent in our college

Like to be part of Alumnus in future programs

Improve lab facilities and guidance the students to spend most of the time to practicals and
research

Can be organized alumni meet frequently

Need to start alumni chapters within India and abroad
Social media engagement between college and alumni
No visibility of college activities in social media

NIL

MDT - provided foundation stone part of my education

Ready

Canteen and washroom should be kept clean daily

No comments

Fine

Lab facility

Eager to be part of MDT Hindu College
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